

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF MARIETTA - COBB COUNTY

MEMBERSHIP DUES

LWV-US web site: www.lwv.org LWV-GA web site: www.lwvga.org LWV-Marietta/Cob web site: https://my.lwv.org/georgia/marietta-cobb-county Email: mariettacobb@lwvga.org [Subject: LWV-MC] Twitter: @LWVMariettaCobb Facebook: Facebook.com/LWVMC

Name:		Address:	
Phone:	cell	home	

E-mail: _____

LWV Marietta-Cobb Annual Dues payable for one year

Contributions to the general fund and dues of the LWV Marietta-Cobb County are not tax deductible. However, contributions to the League of Women Voters Education Fund are tax deductible. Contributions to either fund will be most appreciated.

Dues include information and membership at LWV national, state and local levels, and our Marietta-Cobb Newsletter.

Marietta-Cobb individual membership dues are \$60. From this amount, LWV-GA receives \$23 and LWV-US receives \$32. Additional contributions to fund local activities will be appreciated.

Dues questions? Membership questions? Email mariettacobb@lwvga.org [subject: LWV-MC]

Dues:	Individual	\$60.00	\$	
	Household	\$90.00	\$	(2 members at same address)
	Student	\$5.00	\$	(ages18-25, for a limited time only)
	General Fund	Contributi	on \$	
	Total		\$	

Please make check payable to LWV Marietta-Cobb County

Photos taken at LWV events are sometimes posted on our website or Facebook site. If you do NOT want any photos of you posted on our LWV web sites, please check here _____

Are you interested in volunteering for: ______ Voter Service _____ LWV Program Study Group _____ General ____ Public Forums (Educational/Candidate) _____ Public Relations/Communications _____ Membership _____ Publicity ____Observer Corp for Commissioner/ School board/ etc. meetings Other

Education Fund \$_____ 501(c3) Tax Deductible

For the Education Fund, please make a separate check **payable** to **LWV Education Fund**.

Thank you for your support.

LWV Marietta-Cobb 571 Charing Cross Dr. Marietta, GA 30066